Essence of Bellingham 2022 Photo Competition Results

Last Name First Name Class Title Award Ref #

Andrews Trevor Professional Larabee state park at dusk p908074
Austin Gina Amateur Play for life Honorable Mention p908152
Babbit Alexander  Amateur Flight p908296
Babbit Alexander  Amateur Snowbird p908297
Babbit Alexander  Amateur Just Napping, Deer p908300
Babbit Alexander  Amateur Misty Moment p908301
Babbit Alexander  Amateur Mindful Balance p908302
Babbit Alexander  Amateur Groovin' p908303
Babbit Alexander  Amateur Red Green Honorable Mention p908304
Barber Caleb Amateur Twyla p908215
Barber Caleb Amateur Mettle/Medal Honorable Mention p908216
Barber Caleb Amateur Sea Jelly p908217
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Burl on the Beach p908007
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Crab Pots p908008
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Robin Best of Show - 1st Place p908009
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur A beautiful View p908010
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Foggy Harbor p908011
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Fairhaven in the fog p908012
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Pier Honorable Mention p908013
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Beach Find p908014
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Dragonfly Honorable Mention p908015
Barclay Jeffrey Amateur Freight Train Best of Transportation - Amateur p908016
Beattie Beattie Amateur Chanterelle Trail Honorable Mention p908041
Beckert Annika Amateur In the glory of light p908208
Bolton Nate Amateur Bellingham sunset Honorable Mention p908091
Bolton Nate Amateur Sunset p908092
Bolton Nate Amateur Boardwalk view p908093
Bolton Nate Amateur Foggy day p908094
Bolton Nate Amateur Fishing p908095
Bolton Nate Amateur Lake Padden p908096
Bolton Nate Amateur Sailing away p908097
Brewster Matt Amateur Lunchtime p908050
Brewster Matt Amateur Tracking Wolves Honorable Mention p908051
Brewster Matt Amateur Winter Lake p908052
Chapman Jan Amateur Heritage Continues p908306
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Last Name
Chapman
Chapman
Clevenger
Clevenger
Clevenger
Clevenger
Clevenger
Clevenger
Clevenger
Conlan
Conlan
Conlan
Conlan
Cross
Deckers
Deckers
Deckers
Deckers
Denkler
Eldore
Eldore
Eldore
Eldore
Eldore
Engel
Engel
Engel
Engel
Engel
Engel
Engel
Engel
Engel
Engel
Evans

First Name

Jan
Jan

James
James
James
James
James
James
James
Lauren
Lauren
Lauren
Lauren
Candice
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Glenn
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin

Deja
Deja
Deja
Deja
Deja
Deja
Deja
Deja
Deja
Deja
Averi
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Class
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
9-12 Grade

Title

Waypoint After Sunset
New Beginnings
Spring

Stacks

Falling

Majesty

Spring Showers
Posture

Under

Lake Samish

Marina at dusk
Garden view

Water view
Sailabration!

Peace Train
Originators

Dalhia

Chute

Sunset at Marine Park
Evening reflection
Down the Golden path
What's up Neighbors?
Beach Fun

We Love Bham!

San Juans at Sunset
Bike Ride by the Bay
Cherry Blossom in Bloom
Rhododendrons in Red
Fleeting Days of Summer
Mt. Baker in the Fall
Puddle Reflections

A Daily Walk in the Woods
Raising Mountain Girls
Baby Among the Ferns
Mystery Women
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Award

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Best of People - Amateur
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Best of Class - Grades 9-12

Ref #

p908307
p908308
p908086
p908087
p908088
p908089
p908090
p908100
p908105
p908101
p908102
p908103
p908104
p908006
p908001
p908002
p908003
p908004
p908035
p908136
p908137
p908138
p908139
p908140
p908075
p908076
p908077
p908078
p908079
p908080
p908081
p908082
p908083
p908084
p908109



Last Name
Friedman
Friedman
Friedman
Fryman
Fryman
Fryman
Fryman
Fryman
Fryman
Fryman
Fryman
Fryman
Ganoe
Ganoe
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gatz
Haight
Haight
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hanrahan
Hansel
Harris

Heathfield

First Name
Richard
Richard
Richard
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Steven
Steven
Raven
Raven
Raven
Raven
Raven
Christoph
Shanell
Shanell

Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Judith

Zachary

John

Class

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Title

Zodiac at Sunset

Sunset over Squalicum Harbor
Bellingham Sunset
Padden perspective
Padden reflection BW
Thoughts on the water
Walking reflection

Bear tracks

On the boulevard
Sunset seekers

Metal mountains

Heart of the matter
Samish Sunset

Sun Halo

Puppy adventure
Cheers to Boundary Bay
Trail to the Falls

Golden trail

The hour for coffee

Pushing Through the Pavement

Whatcom Falls
Whatcom Falls
Curbside

Curve

On My Tree

Graffiti Love

A Latte At Avellino's
In Line

Masked Maude
Reflection

Alley

Rainbow Bridge
Chemtrails Coming Down
Wood duck male
Winter in Bellingham
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Award

Best of Abstract - Amateur

Honorable Mention

Ref #

p908024
p908060
p908061
p908279
p908280
p908281
p908282
p908283
p908284
p908285
p908287
p908288
p908129
p908130
p908043
p908044
p908045
p908046
p908047
p908036
p908118
p908119
p908154
p908155
p908156
p908157
p908158
p908159
p908160
p908161
p908162
p908163
p908188
p908042
p908115
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Last Name First Name Class Title Award Ref #

Hindle Celeste Amateur Yellow Finch p908056
Hindle Celeste Amateur Cosmos Bipinnatus p908057
Hindle Celeste Amateur Lily p908058
Hindle Celeste Amateur Peeka A community named puppy p908059
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Sunset Pond p908068
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Whatcom Falls Honorable Mention p908069
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Marine Park Winter's Day p908070
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Icy Lake Padden p908071
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Fishing Boats Squalicum Harbor p908072
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Which Way Best of Aerial - Amateur p908073
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Proud Venture p908275
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Baby Geese Honorable Mention p908276
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Plum Blossom p908277
Hochreiter Robbie Amateur Baby Owls p908278
Hollingsworth Julianne Amateur Spring Daisies at The Library p908242
Jackson Valerie Amateur Taylor Dock Plunge Honorable Mention p908025
Jackson Tonia Professional Still Growing Best of People - Professional p908112
Jensen Kurt Amateur A Peace of Bellingham p908236
Jon Malcolm Professional Bellingham Sunset part 1 Best of Landscapes - Professional p908248
Jon Malcolm Professional Bellingham Sunset part 2 p908249
Jon Malcolm Professional Bellingham Sunset part 3 p908250
Jon Malcolm Professional Lake Padden p908251
Jon Malcolm Professional Inter Urban Trail p908252
Jones Tristan College Subdued Fog Best of Class - College p908108
Jones Matt Professional Beauty within the Flowers Honorable Mention p908111
Joyce Ben Amateur Day Hike p908028
Joyce Ben Amateur After the Ride p908029
Joyce Ben Amateur Still Life With Hops p908030
Joyce Ben Amateur Almost In The Clear p908031
Joyce Ben Amateur Bouldering Honorable Mention p908032
Kaiser Emmeline Amateur Harbor p908205
Kaiser Emmeline Amateur Whatcom p908206
Kaiser Emmeline Amateur Flight Honorable Mention p908207
Keeney Brent Amateur Blue Cart p908218
Keeney Brent Amateur Crab Pots p908219
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Last Name First Name Class Title Award Ref #

Keeney Brent Amateur Ducks p908220
Keeney Brent Amateur GB Heron p908222
Keeney Brent Amateur Harbor Light Reflections p908223
Keeney Brent Amateur Hiker Silhouettes p908224
Keeney Brent Amateur Lake Padden in the Rain p908225
Keeney Brent Amateur Red Tulips White Fence p908226
Keeney Brent Amateur Squallicum Beach Family p908227
Keeney Brent Amateur The Sun Through the Trees p908228
Kenney Matthew Amateur Rainbow Over The Sequestration Basin p908254
Kenney Matthew Amateur Rainbow Shard Stabs Bellingham p908255
Kenney Matthew Amateur The Goatee Cloud p908256
Kenney Matthew Amateur Hippie With A Headband p908257
Kenney Matthew Amateur Ferro Cement Boat, Wrecked, Beautified p908258
Kenney Matthew Amateur Blue Slime Fox Mask p908259
Kenney Matthew Amateur Trapezing In Covid Times p908260
Kenney Matthew Amateur Where The Islands Cross p908261
Kenney Matthew Amateur Toddler Steam Cloud p908262
Kenney Matthew Amateur Space Alien With A Suitcase p908263
Keogh Danny Amateur Don't Come Here It's Terrible p908153
Larson Amanda Amateur The Mountain p908026
Leaf Allen Amateur Community Boat Center Honorable Mention p908189
Leaf Allen Amateur All Lined Up Best of Show - 3rd Place p908190
Leaf Allen Amateur Days Gone By p908191
Leaf Allen Amateur Flying Colors Best of Events - Amateur p908192
Leaf Allen Amateur Lake Whatcom Fog p908193
Leaf Allen Amateur Marina Perspective p908194
Leaf Allen Amateur Snow Globe Honorable Mention p908195
Lewis Nickolaus Amateur First light p908107
Mates David Amateur Shadow Pinings p908017
Mates David Amateur Unbounded p908018
Mates David Amateur Urban Bright Best of Still Life - Amateur p908019
Mates David Amateur Old Bellingham p908020
Mates David Amateur Old City Hall of Bellingham p908021
McCarter William Amateur The Forager p908116
MclLaughlin  James Amateur Boulevard Park-January p908055
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Last Name First Name Class Title Award Ref #

Medina Valentin Amateur As the years go by p908106
Medina Valentin Amateur Chilling in the Sun p908113
Medina Valentin Amateur Senior Year-Siblings p908114
Merluccio Juliana Amateur Sky of many colors p908085
Morton Bob Amateur Searching for Big Foot p908066
Morton Bob Amateur Nighttime sketching in Fairhaven p908067
Myers Ralph Amateur Enjoying Cordata Park p908131
Myers Ralph Amateur Having fun at Cordata Park p908132
Myers Ralph Amateur Take a Book p908133
Myers Ralph Amateur Sunny Day in Cordata Park p908134
Myers Ralph Amateur Cordata Park Trails p908135
Newman Lexi Amateur Lightening bolt p908034
Nyman Leo 9-12 Grade San Juan Sunset Best of Landscapes (Grades 9-12) p908171
O’Rourke Erin Amateur Whatcom Falls Winter p908027
Oppenheimer Ginger Amateur Glow on the Water p908023
Papetti Marisa Amateur The Herald Building p908033
Parry Rochelle Amateur Grace p908172
Parry Rochelle Amateur Whatcom Falls Park Bridge p908173
Parry Rochelle Amateur Shroom Bloom p908174
Parry Rochelle Amateur Hanging on p908183
Parry Rochelle Amateur Locust Mud Stroll p908264
Parry Rochelle Amateur Street Surfing Climate Action Award p908265
Pratschner Scott Amateur Under the Boardwalk p908121
Pratschner Scott Amateur Golden Hour at Clark's Point p908122
Pratschner Scott Amateur Snowfall at Padden Creek p908123
Pratschner Scott Amateur Fallen Leaves in Whatcom Falls p908124
Pratschner Scott Amateur Peaceful Evening at Marine Park p908125
Pratschner Scott Amateur Dusk at Fairhaven Ferry Terminal p908126
Pratschner Scott Amateur Cascading Water at Whatcom Falls p908127
Pratschner Scott Amateur Tree of Life p908128
Pratschner Scott Amateur Boulevard of Grace p908233
Pritchard Kyle Amateur Pit stop Honorable Mention p908098
Pritchard Kyle Amateur Splash of color p908099
Ricci Paul Amateur Lush water p908053
Ricci Steve Amateur Whatcom falls p908054
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Last Name
Roe

Roe

Roe

Roe

Roe

Roe

Roe

Roe

Roe
Rogge
Rus

Rus
Sandhu
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Sheppard
Shew
Shew
Shew
Shew
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson

First Name

Mallorey
Mallorey
Mallorey
Mallorey
Mallorey
Mallorey
Mallorey
Mallorey
Mallorey
Dwayne
John
John

Manpreet

Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Becca
Becca
Becca
Becca
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
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Class
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Title

Sunset from Taylor & Highland
Sunny Day at Clark's Point

Canoe Teams off Clark's Point

4th of July Sunset

Sunset over Padden Creek Estuary
Flowers & Bellingham Bay

Taylor Dock on a Windy Autumn Day

Fairhaven Marina seen from Taylor Dock at Sunset

Moody Sky over Marine Park
Beauty in the Ruff

Grace in the fog.

Purple hour.

Sunrise views

Bee Seeing You in Bellingham

In the Blackberry Patch

In the Blackberry Patch 2

Showing the Love at Whatcom Falls
Hiking at Whatcom Falls

Making a Home at the Bellingham Sanctuary

Acknowledging Different Viewpoints
Looks like fun!
Chuckanut sunlight through the fog
winter in Whatcom Falls
quiet December morning at Derby Pond
early morning Barkley sunrise
Look Mummy!
Excuse Me a Moment!
Colorful Freight
Morning Walk
The Granary
My Favorite Mural
Remainders
All that Remains
High Rider
Lake Padden Ramp
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Award

Best of Animals - Professional

Best of Street - Professional
Best of Nature - Amateur

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Best of Public Art - Amateur

Best of Street - Amateur
Honorable Mention

Ref #

p908196
p908197
p908198
p908199
p908200
p908201
p908202
p908203
p908204
p908110
p908048
p908049
p908005
p908237
p908238
p908240
p908241
p908243
p908244
p908245
p908246
p908062
p908063
p908064
p908065
p908141
p908142
p908143
p908144
p908145
p908146
p908147
p908148
p908149
p908150



Last Name
Simpson
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Sporn
Sporn
Sporn
Sporn
Sporn
Sporn
Sporn
Sternberg
Sternberg
Sternberg
Sternberg
Sternberg
Sternberg
Sternberg
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story

First Name
Donald
Irina

Irina

Irina

Irina

Irina

Irina

Irina

Irina

Irina

Irina
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Samantha
Scot

Scot

Scot

Scot

Scot

Scot

Scot
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa
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Class
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Title

Whatcom Creek in the Fall
September Sunset

Fall Beauty

Majestic Bird

Sunset at Bellwether

Sunset at Squalicum Park

Peter Rabbit at lunch break

Colors at Zuanich Park

The Flying Dragon

Nature and People

All is White

One for all

New life

Growing

Just look up

Hidden gem

Yellow

Gathered

Liftoff reflections at Marine Park
Two herons at the Lake

Kayakers at sunset

Still waters at Dawn

Indigenous art highlighted in sunset
Sunset through Buddha’s Eye

Cairns at the water at sunset

The Care and Feeding of Rock Doves
Man, Water, Machine

Angel of Bellingham

Lummi River Estuary off Red River Rd
Looking North from the Bellingham Community Boat Center
Wigeons in the Fog on Chuckanut Bay
Acid Ball at Dusk

Cordata Parkway Fall Beauty

Fall City Hall Reflection

Six-toed Porch Cat Columbia Neighborhood
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Award

Best of Class - Grades 5-8

Honorable Mention

Best of Show - 2nd Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Ref #

p908151
p908286
p908289
p908290
p908291
p908292
p908293
p908294
p908295
p908298
p908299
p908164
p908165
p908166
p908167
p908168
p908169
p908170
p908309
p908310
p908311
p908312
p908313
p908314
p908315
p908221
p908229
p908230
p908231
p908232
p908234
p908235
p908239
p908247
p908253



Last Name
Thompson
Thompson
Tierno
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Valich
Valich
Valich
Valich
Veatch
Veatch
Veatch
Veatch
Veatch
Veatch
Veatch
Veatch
Wade
Wagner
Wolfson
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First Name Class Title

Alex Amateur Moving Forward

Alex Amateur Before the storm

Deb Amateur Nature beautiful
Dereck Amateur Siblings

Dereck Amateur Female Bushtit

Dereck Amateur Mallard iridescence
Dereck Amateur Self care

Dereck Amateur Autumn Jay

Dereck Amateur Anna's in the snow
Dereck Amateur Anna's in the fall rain.
Dereck Amateur Anna's Hummingbird in the Fall
Dereck Amateur Varied Thrush

Dereck Amateur Barred in the Light
Nicholas Amateur Old Town

Nicholas Amateur Chuckanut Bay
Nicholas Amateur Great Blue Heron
Nicholas Amateur Canyon Creek Derelict
David Professional Snowy Lake Padden
David Professional Winter on Lake Padden
David Professional Snowy Whatcom Falls
David Professional Taylor Dock

David Professional Zodiac

David Professional The Schooner Zodiac
David Professional Gato Verde

David Professional Milky Way

Gary Amateur Lighted Fishers

Todd Amateur Storm Incoming

Fara Amateur Belly Flop at Lake Padden
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Award

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Best of Class - Professional

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Transportation - Professional

Best of Night - Professional

Ref #

p908214
p908266
p908117
p908182
p908184
p908185
p908186
p908187
p908209
p908210
p908211
p908212
p908213
p908037
p908038
p908039
p908040
p908267
p908268
p908269
p908270
p908271
p908272
p908273
p908274
p908120
p908022
p908305



